Key Runners Summary for Monday, 14 February 2022 at 11:32 am.

Horse

Calm Seeker
Desired

Final Chance
Jack's A Cracker

Date

16 Feb
16 Feb
16 Feb
16 Feb

Race

Doomben #7

Strathalbyn #5
Strathalbyn #6
Strathalbyn #7

Score/ Barrier
Starts

1 8
4/2 5
2/11 12
2/1 2

Fred
Factor
0.1
-0.1
11
1.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score
111
79
16.1
5.0

BLP

W AN W

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue Emerg
Factor

8.1

7.1 49
13.1

3.0
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Horse

Ollivander
Onslaught
Silver City
Sing A Love Song

Date

14 Feb
15Feb
15 Feb
15Feb

Race

Scone #6
Swan Hill #6
Wyong #8
Wyong #4

Score/
Starts
2/1
2/1
211
3/1

Barrier

N RO

Fred
Factor
1.6
-4.6
-0.4
-4.0

Months
Idle

12

Form
Score
14.6
34
1.6
0.0

BLP

-2

-1

Vaue

126
9.4
12.0

Emerg
Factor
13.6
14
0.6
-2.0


http://www.tcpdf.org

